Rev A
DCMAR05 SERIES
0.5A
DC/DC Switching Regulator
Single Outputs
5/22/2017
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

Max. Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise
Max. Line
Regulation
Max. Load
Regulation
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Typ. Efficiency
@Min. Vin. @Max. Vin
DCMAR05-015
4.75~32VDC
1.5VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 73% 63%
DCMAR05-018 1.8VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 82% 71%
DCMAR05-025 2.5VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 87% 77%
DCMAR05-033 3.3VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 91% 81%
DCMAR05-05 6.5~32VDC 5VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 94% 86%
DCMAR05-065 8~32VDC 6.5VDC 500mA 30mVp-p ±0.4% ±0.6% 220µF 95% 88%
DCMAR05-09 11~32VDC 9VDC 500mA 40mVp-p ±0.2% ±0.4% 220µF 96% 92%
DCMAR05-12 15~32VDC 12VDC 500mA 40mVp-p ±0.2% ±0.4% 220µF 97% 94%
DCMAR05-15 18~32VDC 15VDC 500mA 40mVp-p ±0.2% ±0.4% 220µF 97% 95%
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Resistive Load, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit